ero  Ing  I  A
	Robust central operation
	Aerodynamic design
	Constant air throw over the entire ‌
ventilation range
	Minimal risk of freezing
	Very easy to assemble
Air inlet

100mm
Technical spezifications
General
 Constant and independent air throw
 Minimal risk of freezing
 Supplied as a self-assembly kit
   which saves 30% of transport
   volume
 Very easy to assemble
 Long service life due to the use of
   stainless steel and plastic materials
EGM winch motor: robust brushless 24V motor with a tensile force of 100 resp. 250 kg. As standard, the EGM series is
supplied with a cable drum and is available with a 0-10V control signal or potentiometer feedback.
Type Layers Force Wind up
Width Height Width Height Width Height 10 Pa 20 Pa 30 Pa 40 Pa Kg length
AW1-16 C 1 617 390 610 385 690 520 1,600 2,200 2,700 3,100 5 440
AW1-18 C 1 660 395 650 385 730 520 1,800 2,400 2,900 3,300 5 440
AW1-24 C 1 902 390 895 385 975 520 2,400 3,400 4,100 4,800 6 440
AW1-32 C ** 1 1187 390 1180 385 1260 520 3,200 4,500 5,500 6,400 7 440
TAW2-48 2 902 745 895 740 975 875 4,800 6,700 8,300 9,500 12 280
TAW2-64 2 1187 745 1180 740 1260 875 6,400 9,100 11,100 12,800 14 280
TAW3-72 3 902 1100 895 1095 975 1230 7,200 10,100 12,400 14,300 18 280
TAW3-96 3 1187 1100 1180 1095 1260 1230 9,600 13,600 16,600 19,200 21 280
TAW3-120 3 1472 1100 1465 1095 1545 1230 12,000 17,000 20,900 24,100 24 280
TAW4-95 4 902 1455 895 1450 975 1585 9,500 13,500 16,500 19,100 24 280
TAW4-128 4 1187 1455 1180 1450 1260 1585 12,800 18,100 22,200 25,600 28 280
TAW4-161 4 1472 1455 1465 1450 1545 1585 16,100 22,700 27,800 32,100 32 280
TAW5-119 5 902 1810 895 1805 975 1940 11,900 16,900 20,700 23,900 30 280
TAW5-160 5 1187 1810 1180 1805 1260 1940 16,000 22,600 27,700 32,000 35 280
TAW5-201 5 1472 1810 1465 1805 1545 1940 20,100 28,400 34,800 40,200 40 280
** With the recess dimensions any tolerance variations in width or height have been taken into account.
** As standard, the AW1-32 C has been equipped with 2 brackets.
Cut-out (mm) * Rear view (mm) Front view (mm) Air flow (m3/h)
Dimensions AW1-16